This is information on a product in full production.
June 2012 Doc ID 9346 Rev 4 1/7
7
STTH310
High voltage ultrafast rectifier
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ Low forward voltage drop

10° max
C
Ordering information STTH310
6/7 Doc ID 9346 Rev 4
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
STTH310S S10 SMC 0.245 g 2500 Tape and reel
STTH310 STTH310 DO-201AD 1.16 g 600 Ammopack
STTH310RL STTH310 DO-201AD 1.16 g 1900 Tape and reel
STTH310-C2 STTH 310 DO-201AD C2 1.12 g 500 Box
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
Jan-2003 1 First release.
03-Apr-2007 2